2024 California Theme Parks

Updated 2/15/24

Disneyland

Military Salute
Limit 6 per Eligible Service Member (Active Duty, Retired military

and coast guard members, Active National Guard and
Reservists, 100% Disabled Veterans, Commissioned Corps of the
Public Health Service and the National Oceanic and Atmospheric
Administration) OR their Spouse.

Valid 01/02/24-12/13/24

3 Day Salute Park Hopper $265.00
3 Day Salute Park Hopper w/ Genie + $354.00
4 Day Salute Park Hopper $311.00
4 Day Salute Park Hopper w/ Genie + $429.00

Non. CA Resident
*Block out dates for 1 day base tickets: 12/14/24-12/31/24

*1 Day Base Adult $103.00
*1 Day Base Child $97.00
*1 Day Base w/ Genie + Adult $126.00
*1 Day Base w/ Genie + Child $120.00
1 Day Hopper Adult $166.00
1 Day Hopper Child $160.00
1 Day Hopper w/ Genie + Adult $188.00
1 Day Hopper w/ Genie + Child $183.00
2 Day Base Adult $280.00
2 Day Base Child $265.00
2 Day Base w/ Genie + Adult $326.00
2 Day Base w/ Genie + Child $311.00
2 Day Hopper Adult $339.00
2 Day Hopper Child $324.00
2 Day Hopper w/ Genie + Adult $384.00
2 Day Hopper w/ Genie + Child $369.00
3 Day Base Adult $353.00
3 Day Base Child $334.00
3 Day Base w/ Genie + Adult $423.00
3 Day Base w/ Genie + Child $403.00
3 Day Hopper Adult $412.00
3 Day Hopper Child $393.00
3 Day Hopper w/ Genie + Adult $481.00
3 Day Hopper w/ Genie + Child $462.00
4 Day Base Adult $391.00
4 Day Base Child $367.00
4 Day Base w/ Genie + Adult $486.00
4 Day Base w/ Genie + Child $461.00
4 Day Hopper Adult $451.00
4 Day Hopper Child $426.00
4 Day Hopper w/ Genie + Adult $544.00
4 Day Hopper w/ Genie + Child $520.00
5 Day Base Adult $411.00

Non. CA Resident

5 Day Base Child $386.00
5 Day Base w/ Genie + Adult $530.00
5 Day Base w/ Genie + Child $505.00
5 Day Hopper Adult $471.00
5 Day Hopper Child $446.00
5 Day Hopper w/ Genie + Adult $589.00
5 Day Hopper w/ Genie + Child $564.00

Universal Studios Hollywood
Blackout Dates: 3/23/24-4/7/24, 8/30/24-9/2/24, 11/29/24-
11/30/24, 12/20/24-12/31/24
All Universal Studios Tickets Expire 9/30/24
Annual Pass
12 Month Annual Pass
General Admission
Non-Peak Valid Dates: 1/8-1/12, 1/15-1/19, 1/22-1/26, 1/29-
2/2, 2/5-2/9, 2/12-2/16, 2/19-2/23, 2/26-3/1, 3/4-3/8, 3/11-
3/15, 4/15-4/19, 4/22-4/26, 4/29-5/3, 5/6-5/10, 5/13-5/17,
5/20-5/23, 8/26-8/29, 9/3-9/5, 9/9-9/12, 9/16-9/19, 9/23-9/26,
9/30- 01/3, 10/7-10/10, 10/14-10/17, 10/21-10/24, 10/28-
10/31, 11/4-11/7, 11/11-11/14, 11/18-11/21, 12/2-12/6, 12/9-
12/13
1 Day Non-Peak Date Specific $110.00
Mid-Peak Valid Dates: 1/1-1/7, 1/13, 1/14, 1/20, 1/21, 1/27,
1/28, 2/3, 2/4, 2/10, 2/11, 2/17, 2/18, 2/24, 2/25, 3/2, 3/3, 3/9,
3/10, 3/16-3/22, 4/8-4/14, 4/20, 4/21, 4/27, 2/28, 5/4, 5/5,
5/11, 5/12, 5/18, 5/19, 5/28-5/31, 6/4-6/6, 6/11-6/13, 6/18-
6/20, 6/25-6/27, 7/2-7/4, 7/9-7/11, 7/16-7/18, 7/23-7/25,
7/30-7/8/1, 8/6-8/8, 8/13-8/15, 8/20-8/22, 9/6-9/8, 9/13-9/15,
9/20-9/22, 9/27-9/29, 10/4-10/6, 10/11-10/13, 10/18-10/20,
10/25-10/27, 11/1-11/3, 11/8-11/10, 11/15-11/17, 11/22-
11/28
1 Day Mid-Peak Date Specific $126.00
Peak Valid Dates: 5/24-5/27, 6/1-6/3, 6/7-6/10, 6/14-6/17,
6/21-6/24, 6/28-7/1, 7/5-7/8, 7/12-7/15, 7/19-7/22, 7/26-7/29,
8/2-8/5, 8/9-8/12, 8/16-8/19, 8/23-8/25, 12/1, 12/7, 12/8,
12/14-12/19
1 Day Peak Date Specific
1 Day Blackout Date Specific

$186.00

$136.00
$155.00

Six Flags Magic Mountain
Prices Coming Soon

All prices are subject to change without notice
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SeaWorld
SeaWorld Military Pass 2024
Sesame Place Military Pass 2024
SeaWorld 2024 Silver Pass
Sesame Place 2024 Silver Pass
SeaWorld Single Day with All Day Dine

SeaWorld Single Day Weekday with All Day Dine

SeaWorld Single Day Weekday Admission
SeaWorld Single Day Any Day Admission
SeaWorld 2 Day Admission

SeaWorld Fun Card 2024

SeaWorld & Sesame Place 2 Park 2 Day

Knott’s Berry Farm
Prices coming soon

Legoland
(Ages 2+)
1 Day General Admission
Legoland & Sealife Hopper (2" Day Free)
Legoland Resort Hopper (2" Day Free)

Medieval Times

Buena Park, CA
Adult Admission
Child Admission

San Diego Zoo & Safari Park
San Diego Zoo Admission Adult
San Diego Zoo Admission Child
Safari Park Admission Adult
Safari Park Admission Child
2 Visit Pass Adult
2 Visit Pass Child

Hollywood Wax Museum
Hollywood Wax Museum Adult
Hollywood Wax Museum Child
Guinness World Records Museum Adult
Guinness World Records Museum Child
Wax & Guinness Combo Adult
Wax & Guinness Combo Child

$89.00
$89.00
$156.00
$118.00
$111.00
$101.00
$69.00
$50.00
$87.00
$103.00
$117.00

$71.00
$78.00
$85.00

$51.00
$35.00

$62.00
$53.00
$62.00
$53.00
$122.00
$112.00

$24.00
$14.00
$23.00
$12.00
$29.00
$15.00

Aquarium Of the Pacific
Adult Ages 12+ Child Ages 3-11

Off-Peak Dates: 01/01-05/31 & 09/01-12/31
Off-Peak Admission Adult

Off Peak Admission Child

Peak Dates: 06/01-08/31

Peak Admission Adult

Peak Admission Child

$38.00
$26.00

$42.00
$29.00

All prices are subject to change without notice




